
MEETING 
 

ATTENDEES SIGN-IN ROSTER 
 

 
Solicitation #:  SP0600-01-R-0115       Date and Time:  Dec. 5, 2001 
 
Title:  Mansfield, OH 
 
Meeting Purpose:  Pre-proposal Conference  
 
     Name  Organization    E-Mail Address                           Phone…     
 
Randy Pearson   TRW   rpearson@desc.dla.mil 703-767-8434 
________________________________________________________________________ 
Betty Hoapili     DESC             bhoapili@desc.dla.mil  703-767-8422  
_______________________________________________________________________ 
Brian Newton, Consolidated Ele. Coop      Bnewton@conelec.com         800-421-5863 
________________________________________________________________________ 
Phil Caskey           "      "        "       " Pcaskey@conelect.com            "      "     " 
_______________________________________________________________________ 
David Edwards, Consolidated Gas Coop    Dedwards@cogas.com            "      "      "  
________________________________________________________________________ 
Darl Snyder,       Levering Brothers,    dsnyder@leveringbrothers.com 419-864-4045    
                              Plbg, Hth & Elec. 
________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 


